73
IDC Low Inductance Capacitors (RoHS)
0306/0612/0508 IDC (InterDigitated Capacitors)
SIZE 0306 Thin 0508 0508 Thin 0612 0612 THICK 0612
Max. mm 0.55 0.55. 0.95 0.55 0.95 1.22
Thickness (in.) (0.022) (0.022) (0.037) (0.022) (0.037) (0.048)
WVDC 4 6.3 4 6.3 10 16 25 4 6.3 10 16 25 4 6.3 10 16 4 6.3 10 16 25 4 6.3 10 16
Cap

P
74
HOW TO ORDER
0.001
1 10 100 1000
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe
da
nc
e
 (O
hm
s)
0.01
0.1
1
10
LICC_0612
IDC_0612
MLCC_1206
L
Style
3
IDC
Case
Size
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
4 = 0306
L
Low
Inductance
1
Number
of
Terminals
1 = 8 Terminals
6
Voltage
4 = 4V
6 = 6.3V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
D
Dielectric
C = X7R
D = X5R
Z = X7S
225
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of
Zeros
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
M = ±20%
B
Termination
B = 5% min.
Lead
3